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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Pereira1805
Planet Natick

8.800 9.350 9.2509.100 36.500
5 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Audrey Martin1803
Planet Natick

8.550 9.200 9.2009.200 36.150
10 5T 1 2T 2 

2 

Alexandra Ramirez1828
Winthrop

9.200 9.350 8.8008.450 35.800
1 1T 12 6T 3 

3 

Adamarys Sanchez1829
Winthrop

8.600 9.300 9.0008.650 35.550
7T 4 10 4T 4 

4 

Madison Donati1827
Winthrop

8.400 9.350 8.7008.850 35.300
13T 1T 5T 8T 5T

5T

Fabiana Wolff1830
Winthrop

8.350 9.200 8.6009.150 35.300
16 5T 2 10T 5T

5T

Gabrielle Granillo1801
Planet Natick

8.400 8.800 9.2008.750 35.150
13T 16T 9 2T 7 

7 

Sophie Roman1806
Planet Natick

8.500 9.100 8.7008.800 35.100
11T 10T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Sadie Wingert1810
Premier

8.500 9.000 8.4008.850 34.750
11T 12T 5T 16T 9 

9 

Leanne Morse1804
Planet Natick

8.000 9.200 8.5009.000 34.700
17T 5T 4 12T 10 

10 

Sophia Childs1737
Gymport

9.100 8.800 9.0007.700 34.600
2 16T 19 4T 11T

11T

Erica Libby1802
Planet Natick

8.900 8.400 8.5008.800 34.600
3T 19 7T 12T 11T

11T

Meah Dalrymple1738
Gymport

8.900 8.900 8.0008.500 34.300
3T 14T 11 20 13 

13 

Lily Welch1715
Energy

8.600 9.150 8.5008.000 34.250
7T 9 15T 12T 14T

14T

Marjorie Bartlett1799
Planet Natick

8.750 8.300 8.8008.400 34.250
6 20 13 6T 14T

14T

Charlotte Sullivan1741
Gymport

8.600 8.800 8.6007.900 33.900
7T 16T 17 10T 16 

16 

Ava Gomes1808
Premier

8.400 9.100 8.5007.800 33.800
13T 10T 18 12T 17 

17 

Kiki Yolen1716
Energy

8.000 9.200 8.1008.000 33.300
17T 5T 15T 19 18 

18 

Emma Dunn1739
Gymport

6.500 9.000 8.2008.100 31.800
19 12T 14 18 19 

19 

Caitlin Osgood1740
Gymport

5.000 8.900 8.4007.300 29.600
20 14T 20 16T 20 

20 
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